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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 1

No 2 FAU BERNARD

No 8

No 13 WEISSENBACH PATRICE (Rg=18)

Pass 2 1:26.484

Pass 9 2:42.581 1 1:16.097 **

Pass 20 3:58.437 2 1:15.856 *

Pass 33 5:14.100 3 1:15.663 *

Pass 49 6:29.002 4 1:14.902 *

Pass 68 7:45.518 5 1:16.516

Pass 88 9:02.215 6 1:16.697

Pass 109 10:18.676 7 1:16.461

Pass 129 11:35.030 8 1:16.354

Pass 151 12:52.635 9 1:17.605

In 174 14:20.371 10 1:27.736

No 16 PROD'HOMME CHRISTIAN (Rg=16)

Pass 15 3:10.966

Pass 30 4:32.507 1 1:21.541 *

Pass 45 5:53.552 2 1:21.045 *

Pass 64 7:11.439 3 1:17.887 *

Pass 81 8:30.039 4 1:18.600

Pass 101 9:47.760 5 1:17.721 *

Pass 121 11:04.199 6 1:16.439 *

Pass 142 12:22.150 7 1:17.951

Pass 162 13:36.884 8 1:14.734 *

Pass 182 14:51.709 9 1:14.825

Pass 198 16:06.379 10 1:14.670 *

Pass 210 17:20.849 11 1:14.470 *

Pass 222 18:35.497 12 1:14.648

Pass 234 19:50.452 13 1:14.955

Pass 246 21:05.143 14 1:14.691

No 27 PASSAVENT ALEXANDRE (Rg=6)

Pass 53 6:31.927

Pass 69 7:45.700 1 1:13.773 *

Pass 85 8:56.644 2 1:10.944 *

Pass 105 10:05.840 3 1:09.196 *

Pass 123 11:14.461 4 1:08.621 *

Pass 144 12:22.807 5 1:08.346 *

In 168 13:45.972 6 1:23.165

Pass 189 15:26.581 7 1:40.609

Pass 201 16:34.399 8 1:07.818 *

Pass 213 17:42.724 9 1:08.325

Pass 224 18:54.445 10 1:11.721

Pass 235 20:01.859 11 1:07.414 *

No 28 CONTION FRANCK (Rg=25)

Pass 28 4:27.901

Pass 46 6:01.949 1 1:34.048 *

Pass 66 7:33.848 2 1:31.899 *

Pass 90 9:06.985 3 1:33.137

Pass 112 10:41.661 4 1:34.676

In 145 12:27.402 5 1:45.741

No 35 FLEURIAL PASCAL (Rg=2)

Pass 50 6:29.474

Pass 67 7:45.171 1 1:15.697 *

Pass 84 8:53.992 2 1:08.821 *

Pass 104 10:00.765 3 1:06.773 **

Pass 122 11:07.895 4 1:07.130

Pass 139 12:19.719 5 1:11.824

In 161 13:35.225 6 1:15.506

No 36 FLEURIAL LIONEL (Rg=17)

Pass 203 16:40.582

Pass 215 18:02.215 1 1:21.633 *

Pass 228 19:17.701 2 1:15.486 *

Pass 238 20:32.193 3 1:14.492 *

No 37 TISSOT REMY (Rg=12)

Pass 32 4:48.426

In 47 6:07.738 1 1:19.312

Pass 72 7:52.177 2 1:44.439 *

Pass 89 9:02.319 3 1:10.142 *

Pass 108 10:12.635 4 1:10.316

Pass 128 11:23.050 5 1:10.415

Pass 149 12:33.331 6 1:10.281

Pass 166 13:43.895 7 1:10.564

Pass 184 14:55.170 8 1:11.275

Pass 197 16:05.094 9 1:09.924 *

Pass 208 17:15.768 10 1:10.674

In 220 18:31.771 11 1:16.003

Pass 236 20:19.153 12 1:47.382

No 41 WEINZORN DANIEL (Rg=20)

Pass 12 2:53.261

Pass 26 4:16.299 1 1:23.038 *

Pass 41 5:36.202 2 1:19.903 *
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No 41 WEINZORN DANIEL (Rg=20)

Pass 59 6:56.053 3 1:19.851 *

Pass 77 8:14.286 4 1:18.233 *

In 98 9:39.807 5 1:25.521

No 47 FAGUAIS GERALD

No 49 GRIFFON PHILIPPE (Rg=24)

Pass 225 19:08.270

Pass 240 20:36.721 1 1:28.451 *

No 60 ROLLAND GEOFFROY (Rg=11)

Pass 4 1:34.260

Pass 10 2:51.568 1 1:17.308 *

Pass 23 4:07.171 2 1:15.603 *

Pass 38 5:20.094 3 1:12.923 *

Pass 54 6:33.185 4 1:13.091

Pass 71 7:46.859 5 1:13.674

Pass 87 9:00.956 6 1:14.097

Pass 107 10:11.473 7 1:10.517 *

Pass 126 11:21.218 8 1:09.745 *

Pass 147 12:31.603 9 1:10.385

Pass 167 13:44.103 10 1:12.500

In 187 15:14.509 11 1:30.406

No 68 MOTTIER PASCAL

No 74 COSSON LILIAN (Rg=10)

Pass 6 1:46.165

Pass 14 3:04.631 1 1:18.466 *

Pass 27 4:20.870 2 1:16.239 *

Pass 40 5:35.266 3 1:14.396 *

Pass 58 6:49.754 4 1:14.488

Pass 73 8:01.222 5 1:11.468 *

Pass 91 9:11.566 6 1:10.344 *

Pass 110 10:28.303 7 1:16.737

Pass 130 11:38.075 8 1:09.772 *

Pass 150 12:47.180 9 1:09.105 *

In 177 14:25.380 10 1:38.200

No 79 DEBESNE PATRICK (Rg=23)

Pass 8 2:40.922

Pass 24 4:09.402 1 1:28.480 *

Pass 42 5:37.857 2 1:28.455 *

Pass 62 7:04.935 3 1:27.078 *

Pass 82 8:31.117 4 1:26.182 *

Pass 103 9:56.001 5 1:24.884 *

Pass 125 11:21.132 6 1:25.131

In 153 12:54.928 7 1:33.796

No 82 SCHWEITZER ALEXANDRE

No 85 PERREE JERRY (Rg=15)

Pass 7 1:52.479

Pass 17 3:13.157 1 1:20.678 *

Pass 31 4:32.716 2 1:19.559 *

Pass 44 5:49.625 3 1:16.909 *

Pass 63 7:06.186 4 1:16.561 *

Pass 79 8:23.344 5 1:17.158

Pass 97 9:39.527 6 1:16.183 *

Pass 115 10:56.043 7 1:16.516

Pass 136 12:10.006 8 1:13.963 *

Pass 158 13:24.642 9 1:14.636

Pass 178 14:39.638 10 1:14.996

Pass 195 15:57.928 11 1:18.290

Pass 209 17:17.643 12 1:19.715

Pass 221 18:32.526 13 1:14.883

Pass 233 19:49.965 14 1:17.439

Pass 245 21:03.684 15 1:13.719 *

No 86 COCHEME ALAIN

No 100 PIGNATEL DENIS (Rg=13)

Pass 37 5:19.529

Pass 51 6:31.220 1 1:11.691 *

Pass 70 7:46.713 2 1:15.493

Pass 86 8:59.139 3 1:12.426

Pass 106 10:09.967 4 1:10.828 *

Pass 124 11:20.218 5 1:10.251 *

Pass 146 12:30.486 6 1:10.268

Pass 165 13:42.646 7 1:12.160

Pass 183 14:53.440 8 1:10.794

No 102 VAN LENDEGHEM JEAN LUC (Rg=3)

Pass 131 11:44.257

Pass 152 12:54.815 1 1:10.558 *

Pass 171 14:05.929 2 1:11.114

Pass 186 15:14.205 3 1:08.276 *

Pass 199 16:22.346 4 1:08.141 *

Pass 211 17:29.662 5 1:07.316 *

Pass 232 19:47.288 6 2:17.626

Pass 244 20:54.301 7 1:07.013 *

No 112 AMANI JOUAN DANIEL
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No 124 CANTEL DIDIER

No 128 GORRE RAPHAEL (Rg=21)

Pass 74 8:04.371

Pass 94 9:32.471 1 1:28.100 *

Pass 114 10:55.959 2 1:23.488 *

Pass 138 12:19.312 3 1:23.353 *

In 169 13:53.243 4 1:33.931

Pass 191 15:33.148 5 1:39.905

Pass 204 16:55.262 6 1:22.114 *

Pass 219 18:15.643 7 1:20.381 *

Pass 230 19:35.609 8 1:19.966 *

Pass 243 20:53.898 9 1:18.289 *

No 138 VIVIER REMI (Rg=4)

Pass 127 11:22.774

Pass 148 12:32.143 1 1:09.369 *

Pass 164 13:41.820 2 1:09.677

Pass 181 14:50.566 3 1:08.746 *

Pass 194 15:57.806 4 1:07.240 *

Pass 207 17:05.626 5 1:07.820

Pass 217 18:12.791 6 1:07.165 *

Pass 231 19:39.189 7 1:26.398

Pass 242 20:46.978 8 1:07.789

No 140 LEROY BRUNO (Rg=22)

Pass 18 3:51.501

Pass 35 5:17.809 1 1:26.308 *

Pass 56 6:46.189 2 1:28.380

Pass 76 8:11.972 3 1:25.783 *

Pass 95 9:38.381 4 1:26.409

Pass 117 10:59.502 5 1:21.121 *

Pass 143 12:22.801 6 1:23.299

In 170 13:57.065 7 1:34.264

No 152 BREUIL JOHNNY (Rg=1)

Pass 100 9:46.986

Pass 120 11:03.578 1 1:16.592 *

Pass 141 12:21.379 2 1:17.801

Pass 160 13:33.927 3 1:12.548 *

Pass 180 14:44.777 4 1:10.850 *

Pass 193 15:55.442 5 1:10.665 *

Pass 205 17:03.859 6 1:08.417 *

Pass 216 18:10.530 7 1:06.671 **

Pass 227 19:16.601 8 1:06.071 *

Pass 237 20:23.928 9 1:07.327

No 162 PAYS FABIEN (Rg=8)

Pass 60 7:00.640

Pass 80 8:23.738 1 1:23.098 *

Pass 99 9:44.482 2 1:20.744 *

Pass 119 11:01.887 3 1:17.405 *

Pass 137 12:19.020 4 1:17.133 *

Pass 159 13:31.982 5 1:12.962 *

Pass 179 14:43.905 6 1:11.923 *

Pass 192 15:54.658 7 1:10.753 *

Pass 206 17:04.786 8 1:10.128 *

Pass 218 18:15.231 9 1:10.445

Pass 229 19:24.569 10 1:09.338 *

Pass 239 20:33.516 11 1:08.947 *

No 187 BAUCHER GILLES (Rg=14)

Pass 3 1:33.838

Pass 13 2:54.289 1 1:20.451 *

Pass 25 4:14.818 2 1:20.529

Pass 39 5:32.524 3 1:17.706 *

Pass 57 6:49.304 4 1:16.780 *

Pass 75 8:06.849 5 1:17.545

Pass 92 9:25.560 6 1:18.711

Pass 113 10:42.178 7 1:16.618 *

Pass 134 11:57.682 8 1:15.504 *

Pass 156 13:11.917 9 1:14.235 *

Pass 176 14:24.983 10 1:13.066 *

In 196 16:00.636 11 1:35.653

No 251 PYBAROT JACQUE (Rg=7)

Pass 19 3:58.376

Pass 36 5:18.181 1 1:19.805 *

In 55 6:45.573 2 1:27.392

Pass 133 11:50.474 3 5:04.901

Pass 155 12:59.074 4 1:08.600 *

Pass 172 14:09.210 5 1:10.136

Pass 188 15:17.586 6 1:08.376 *

Pass 200 16:33.547 7 1:15.961

Pass 212 17:41.966 8 1:08.419

Pass 223 18:49.449 9 1:07.483 *

In 241 20:46.245 10 1:56.796

No 417 THIAULT DOMINIQUE (Rg=5)

Pass 5 1:39.526

Pass 11 2:52.541 1 1:13.015 **

Pass 21 4:06.108 2 1:13.567

Pass 34 5:16.148 3 1:10.040 *

Pass 48 6:25.335 4 1:09.187 *

Pass 65 7:33.697 5 1:08.362 *

Pass 83 8:41.724 6 1:08.027 *

Pass 102 9:49.860 7 1:08.136

Pass 116 10:58.325 8 1:08.465

Pass 135 12:06.704 9 1:08.379

Pass 157 13:14.667 10 1:07.963 *

Pass 175 14:21.943 11 1:07.276 *
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No 417 THIAULT DOMINIQUE (Rg=5)

Pass 190 15:30.556 12 1:08.613

Pass 202 16:39.736 13 1:09.180

Pass 214 17:48.031 14 1:08.295

In 226 19:08.796 15 1:20.765

No 444 GEERS CHARLES (Rg=19)

Pass 96 9:39.383

Pass 118 11:01.075 1 1:21.692 *

Pass 140 12:20.160 2 1:19.085 *

Pass 163 13:37.119 3 1:16.959 *

In 185 15:06.191 4 1:29.072

No 533 SCHNEIDER GREGORY (Rg=9)

Pass 43 5:46.013

Pass 61 7:01.447 1 1:15.434 *

Pass 78 8:14.863 2 1:13.416 *

Pass 93 9:26.919 3 1:12.056 *

Pass 111 10:36.676 4 1:09.757 *

Pass 132 11:45.625 5 1:08.949 *

Pass 154 12:55.642 6 1:10.017

In 173 14:19.021 7 1:23.379


